SHREE KIRSHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAMPURA, GARHI HARLAL, AGRA
TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-25

April : 2024 24/08/2024  [Saturday Pentomime Act December : 2024
01/04/2024 |Monday Beginning of New Session 26/08/2024 Monday Janamasthmi 06, 07-12-2024 Annual Day Celebration
11/04/2024 |[Thursday  |Eid-Ul-Fiter 8/31/2024 Saturday 4th P.T.M. 16'12'12322‘:) ZZ° 2 3rd Unit Test & 1st Pre-Board
13/04/2024 [saturday ~ [>Pcn8 Pictation Comp-dstto September : 2024 25/12/2024 | Wednesday  |Chrismas Day Celebration
17/04/2024 |Wednesday [Ram Navami 02/09/2024 Monday Grand Parent's Day 28/12/2024 Saturday 7th P.T.M.
20/04/2024 |Saturday Poster Drawing Comp. 07/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Kavya Path Pratiyogita
27/04/2024 |saturday  |1stP.T.M et w2 15t Term Exam January : 2025
i 09-2024
. 03-01-2025 to 11- .
May : 2024 16/09/2024  [Monday Id-E-Milad i 2nd Pre-Board
Creative Hand Writing Eng. , i
5/4/2024 Saturday Hindi 28/09/2024 Saturday English Debate 06/01/2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Saheedi Divas
06-05-2024 to 11-05-2024 - 1st Unit Test 30/09/2024 Monday 5th P.T.M. 13/01/2025 Monday Lohari
08/05/2024 |Wednesday |Mother's Day Celebration October : 2024 14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
18/05/2024  |Saturday Hindi Debate 02/10/2024 Wednesday |Gandhi Jayanti 25/01/2025 Saturday 8th P.T.M.
23/05/2024  |Thursday Budh Purnima 05/10/2024  |Saturday Group Dance Comp. 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day
25/05/2024 |Saturday  |2nd P.T.M. 12/10/2024  |Saturday Dussehera 27'01'52_22%;; 9 4th Unit Test
Ju'V 12024 17/10/2024 Wednesday |Valmiki Jayanti :
06/07/2024 [Saturday  [Hindi Essay Writing Comp. 19/10/2024  |Saturday Colage Making Comp. February :2025
26/10/2024 Saturday Rangoli Comp. 14/02/2025 Friday Basant Panchami
13/07/2024  |Saturday English Essay Writing Comp. 30/10/2024 Wednesday |Dhan Teras 2/15/2025 Saturday Mega show of Foolishness
. 16-02-2025 to 28 A L
15-07-2024 to 22-07-2024 2nd Unit Test 31/10/2024 Thursday Choti Deewali 02-2025 Revision with Test
17/07/2024 |Wednesday . |Moharram November : 2024 .2/22/2025  |[saturday 9P.T.M
27/07/2024  |Saturday 3rd P.T.M. 01/11/2024 Friday Deewali 26/02/2025 Wednesday |Maha Shiv Ratri
August :2024 11/2/2024 Saturday Goverdhan Pooja =
03/08/2024 [Saturday  [Solo Song Comp. 11/3/2024  |Sunday Bhai Dooj March:2025
03-03-2025 to 19-
05/08/2024 |Monday Balkeshwar Mela 11/4/2024 Monday Annual Day preparation 02_2 o2 50 Annual Exam
10/08/2024 |Saturday Group Song Comp. 11/9/2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Comp. 13/03/2025 Thrusday Holika Dahan
12/08/2024 [Monday Kailash Mela 14/11/2024 Thursday Childern's Day Celebration 14/03/2025 Friday Holi
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Celebration 15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 3/15/2025 Saturday Dooj
17/08/2024 (Saturday Situational Story Telling 16/11/2024 Saturday 6th P.T.M. 28/03/2025 Friday Annual Result Day
23-11-2024 to 30 Jaideep Memorial Inter y
19/08/2024 (M Raksha Bandh
i e A /N p. 11-2024 House Sports Tournament ¥ ;2
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